
 
    We would like to take this opportunity to wish you & your staff 

 Merry Christmas and a Safe & Happy New Year  
 

Thank you for your loyalty and support throughout the year and we look forward to a prosperous 
2020 

 
We are closed all Public Holidays and Trading Hours over Christmas/New Year period are as 

follows: 
 

       Yard/Concrete       T/Road     Quarries 
Saturday 21 Dec 19  6.30am-2pm     6am-12pm    6am-12pm 
Sunday 22 Dec 19      9am-4.30pm       CLOSED    CLOSED 
Monday 23 Dec 19  6.30am-5pm     6am-4pm*      6am-4pm*  
Tuesday 24 Dec 19  6.30am-3pm     CLOSED    CLOSED 
Wednesday 25 Dec 19 CLOSED     CLOSED    CLOSED 
Thursday 26 Dec 19  CLOSED     CLOSED    CLOSED 
Friday 27 Dec 19  6.30am-5pm     6am-4pm*    6am-4pm* 
Saturday 28 Dec 19  6.30am-5pm     6am-12noon*   6am-12noon* 
Sunday 29 Dec 19  9am-4.30pm     CLOSED    CLOSED 
Monday 30 Dec 19  6.30am-5pm     CLOSED    CLOSED 
Tuesday 31 Dec 2020 6.30am-3pm     6am-3pm*    6am-3pm*  
Wednesday 1 Jan 2020 CLOSED     CLOSED    CLOSED 
Thursday 2 Jan 2020 6.30am-5pm     6am-4pm*    6am-4pm* 
Friday 3 Jan 2020  6.30am-5pm     6am-4pm*    6am-4pm* 
Saturday 4 Jan 2020  6.30am-5pm     6am-12noon*   6am-12noon* 
Sunday 5 Jan 2020  9am-4.30pm     CLOSED    CLOSED 
Monday 6 Jan 2020                           Normal Trading Resumes on all sites             
*Skeleton Staff Only 
 
 
 
 

 

  

Head Office- Accounts  

Hardware, Concrete and Small Truck Deliveries 
Ph: 9789 8266 Fax: 9789 8810 

Ph: 9789 8266 Fax: 8790 8713  
  

Bulk Orders – orders@burdetts.com.au Ph: 9789 8266 

Ph: 0418 396771 

Ph: 0457 929 879 

Ph: 0447 661 179 

Ph: 0438 133 824 

  
Technical Info – nick@burdetts.com.au   

Concrete Plant – concrete@burdetts.com.au   

Sales Enquiries/Quotes – sales@burdetts.com.au   
Bagging - bagging@burdetts.com.au   
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